
SUMMER RECREATION FIELD TRIP & SHOW LIST - as of 5/12/16 

 
 

Monday, June 20, 2016 - The Moogician at 2:30pm 

Wednesday, June 22, 2016 – Family Fun Center 

Thursday, June 23, 2016 – Auburndale Park    

Friday, June 24, 2016 - Gatorland at 2:00pm 

 

Monday, June 27, 2016 – Touch a Truck - Fire Dept. at 12:00pm  

Tuesday, June 28, 2016 – Flying Tigers Game  

Wednesday, June 29, 2016 – Explorations V Museum 

Thursday, June 30, 2016 – Dino World 

Friday, July 1, 2016 – Linda Chancey Storytelling at 12:00pm 

 

Tuesday, July 5, 2016 – Japanese Drumming Show at 12:00pm 

Wednesday, July 6, 2016 – Cobb Movie Theater  

Thursday, July 7, 2016 – Ice Factory  

Friday, July 8, 2016 - Big Idea Balloons at 10:00am 

 

Monday, July 11, 2016 – Jiggleman at 2:00pm / Girls Scouts Show at 3:00pm 

Tuesday, July 12, 2016 – Wonder Works 

Wednesday, July 13, 2016 – Cobb Movie Theater  

Thursday, July 14, 2016 – Legoland 

 

Monday, July 18, 2016 - Reading with the RAYS at 12:00pm / Girls Scouts Show at 

3:00pm 

Wednesday, July 20, 2016 – Crayola Experience  

Thursday, July 21, 2016 – Lake Eva Aquatic Center 

Friday, July 22, 2016 - LA Police Dept. K-9 Demonstration at 12:00pm 

 

Monday, July 25, 2016 - Jacki Manna Ventriloquism at 2:00pm / Girls Scouts Show at 

3:00pm 

Tuesday, July 26, 2016 – Cobb Movie Theater 

Wednesday, July 27, 2016 - Skateworld 

Thursday, July 28, 2016 – Sea Life Aquarium  

Friday, July 29, 2016 - Water Ventures at 1:00pm 

 

Monday, August 1, 2016 - Magical Mr. Tim at 1:00pm/ Girls Scouts Show at 3:00pm 

Tuesday, August 2, 2016 – Cypress Lanes Bowling  

Thursday, August 4, 2016 – Airheads 

Friday, August 5, 2016 - Talent Show for all ages & Awards for Summer Readers at 

12:00pm & Talent Show Winner at 1:00pm 
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